
Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 10 March 2018

2º Treino Pré Temp. - Todos, 7/3/2018 14:45 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/3/2018 15:25

Start : 14:50, End : 15:20

1 13:45.968 42.782 45.371 15:14.121 15:05:15 15:14.121
2 49.978 37.721 1:12.066 Pit In 15:07:55 17:53.886
3 3:24.437 37.692 44.657 4:46.786 15:12:42 22:40.672
4 48.176 36.722 43.664 2:08.562 15:14:50 24:49.234
5 48.542 36.563 42.978 2:08.083 15:16:58 26:57.317
6 46.371 35.896 43.095 2:05.362 15:19:04 29:02.679
7 15:21:08 31:06.547

1 27:55.504 39.858 29:20.677 15:19:22 29:20.677
2 56.673 Pit In 15:21:44 31:43.375

1 18:46.442 36.998 44.663 20:08.103 15:10:09 20:08.103
2 47.127 36.393 44.296 15:12:17 22:15.919
3 57.202 Pit In 15:14:36 24:34.895
4 2:41.890 36.195 4:02.250 15:18:38 28:37.145
5 46.281 35.767 54.088 Pit In 15:20:54 30:53.281

1 3:24.864 43.921 52.770 5:01.555 14:55:03 5:01.555
2 49.697 40.100 46.092 2:15.889 14:57:18 7:17.444
3 48.290 37.684 45.377 2:11.351 14:59:30 9:28.795
4 54.847 38.765 44.644 2:18.256 15:01:48 11:47.051
5 47.955 37.278 44.543 2:09.776 15:03:58 13:56.827
6 48.507 37.064 44.052 2:09.623 15:06:07 16:06.450
7 46.363 37.062 44.898 2:08.323 15:08:16 18:14.773
8 46.103 36.441 44.528 2:07.072 15:10:23 20:21.845
9 46.710 36.373 43.750 2:06.833 15:12:30 22:28.678
10 45.613 35.881 15:14:35 24:33.846
11 46.414 35.856 44.237 2:06.507 15:16:41 26:40.353
12 56.570 2:17.322 15:18:59 28:57.675
13 46.634 37.414 44.339 2:08.387 15:21:07 31:06.062

1 25:22.578 39.939 45.032 26:47.549 15:16:49 26:47.549
2 45.605 34.780 41.262 2:01.647 15:18:50 28:49.196
3 15:20:50 30:49.268

1 2:33.129 38.633 46.508 3:58.270 14:53:59 3:58.270
2 48.609 38.681 46.581 2:13.871 14:56:13 6:12.141
3 47.828 36.636 42.235 2:06.699 14:58:20 8:18.840
4 45.819 36.007 42.068 2:03.894 15:00:24 10:22.734
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 10 March 2018

2º Treino Pré Temp. - Todos, 7/3/2018 14:45 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/3/2018 15:25

Start : 14:50, End : 15:20

5 45.672 42.186 1:05.008 Pit In 15:02:57 12:55.600
6 9:49.076 36.592 42.373 11:08.041 15:14:05 24:03.641
7 44.630 35.365 41.774 2:01.769 15:16:06 26:05.410
8 44.502 35.073 41.696 2:01.271 15:18:08 28:06.681
9 15:20:07 30:06.370

1 3:18.931 37.862 43.823 4:40.616 14:54:42 4:40.616
2 47.219 37.131 43.068 2:07.418 14:56:49 6:48.034
3 47.404 36.750 42.594 2:06.748 14:58:56 8:54.782
4 47.841 36.563 42.555 2:06.959 15:01:03 11:01.741
5 45.901 36.351 42.689 2:04.941 15:03:08 13:06.682
6 45.313 35.475 42.701 2:03.489 15:05:11 15:10.171
7 45.086 35.085 42.065 2:02.236 15:07:13 17:12.407
8 44.949 35.232 41.909 2:02.090 15:09:16 19:14.497
9 44.409 34.789 41.638 2:00.836 15:11:16 21:15.333
10 44.127 34.722 41.777 2:00.626 15:13:17 23:15.959
11 43.988 34.547 41.499 2:00.034 15:15:17 25:15.993
12 43.790 34.370 41.290 1:59.450 15:17:16 27:15.443
13 43.441 34.122 1:58.547 15:19:15 29:13.990
14 41.053 15:21:13 31:11.887

1 16:18.136 38.239 44.850 17:41.225 15:07:42 17:41.225
2 46.902 36.200 42.385 2:05.487 15:09:48 19:46.712
3 45.558 35.255 41.964 2:02.777 15:11:51 21:49.489
4 45.334 35.079 41.779 2:02.192 15:13:53 23:51.681
5 35.146 41.585 2:01.514 15:15:54 25:53.195
6 45.080 15:17:55 27:54.352
7 54.623 40.006 1:00.446 Pit In 15:20:30 30:29.427

1 6:37.227 38.044 43.536 7:58.807 14:58:00 7:58.807
2 50.156 36.914 42.622 2:09.692 15:00:10 10:08.499
3 46.030 36.365 42.737 2:05.132 15:02:15 12:13.631
4 45.891 35.627 42.462 2:03.980 15:04:19 14:17.611
5 45.242 35.368 42.199 2:02.809 15:06:21 16:20.420
6 44.788 35.176 42.178 2:02.142 15:08:24 18:22.562
7 46.416 37.994 52.877 Pit In 15:10:41 20:39.849
8 4:00.788 35.174 41.975 5:17.937 15:15:59 25:57.786
9 46.421 34.993 41.908 2:03.322 15:18:02 28:01.108
10 15:20:03 30:01.540
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 10 March 2018

2º Treino Pré Temp. - Todos, 7/3/2018 14:45 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/3/2018 15:25

Start : 14:50, End : 15:20

1 3:40.692 40.049 46.222 5:06.963 14:55:08 5:06.963
2 49.462 39.158 44.893 2:13.513 14:57:22 7:20.476
3 48.610 38.055 44.756 2:11.421 14:59:33 9:31.897
4 47.411 37.751 44.936 2:10.098 15:01:43 11:41.995
5 37.144 15:03:51 13:49.665
6 47.094 54.363 Pit In 15:06:09 16:08.128
7 7:34.754 44.682 1:17.455 Pit In 15:15:46 25:45.019
8 2:34.570 45.865 1:10.670 Pit In 15:20:17 30:16.124

1 9:16.750 37.931 43.575 10:38.256 15:00:39 10:38.256
2 46.776 36.303 43.374 2:06.453 15:02:46 12:44.709
3 46.003 35.844 42.393 2:04.240 15:04:50 14:48.949
4 45.028 15:06:52 16:51.374
5 41.328 58.374 Pit In 15:09:17 19:15.845

1 11:58.214 42.456 48.787 13:29.457 15:03:30 13:29.457
2 50.411 38.080 44.948 2:13.439 15:05:44 15:42.896
3 48.254 39.270 44.842 2:12.366 15:07:56 17:55.262
4 47.491 36.806 43.843 2:08.140 15:10:04 20:03.402
5 15:12:11 22:09.502
6 49.291 37.631 1:02.173 Pit In 15:14:40 24:38.597

1 5:43.262 38.946 46.031 7:08.239 14:57:09 7:08.239
2 49.326 38.796 1:05.829 2:33.951 14:59:43 9:42.190
3 50.525 40.119 59.569 Pit In 15:02:13 12:12.403
4 2:37.276 37.957 44.813 4:00.046 15:06:13 16:12.449
5 47.391 37.296 44.300 2:08.987 15:08:22 18:21.436
6 47.347 49.141 45.670 2:22.158 15:10:45 20:43.594
7 46.550 37.063 44.455 2:08.068 15:12:53 22:51.662
8 37.008 45.027 2:08.560 15:15:01 25:00.222
9 46.662 15:17:09 27:07.545
10 48.576 37.254 55.872 Pit In 15:19:30 29:29.247

1 2:27.429 42.804 48.574 3:58.807 14:54:00 3:58.807
2 49.255 39.527 45.592 2:14.374 14:56:14 6:13.181
3 48.852 38.843 44.489 2:12.184 14:58:26 8:25.365
4 47.763 38.480 43.948 2:10.191 15:00:37 10:35.556
5 47.606 37.724 45.553 2:10.883 15:02:47 12:46.439
6 46.717 37.277 43.933 2:07.927 15:04:55 14:54.366
7 46.160 37.087 1:36.753 3:00.000 15:07:55 17:54.366
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 10 March 2018

2º Treino Pré Temp. - Todos, 7/3/2018 14:45 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/3/2018 15:25

Start : 14:50, End : 15:20

8 50.954 37.622 44.414 2:12.990 15:10:08 20:07.356
9 46.942 36.652 43.972 2:07.566 15:12:16 22:14.922
10 45.564 36.296 43.261 2:05.121 15:14:21 24:20.043
11 45.363 35.679 42.780 2:03.822 15:16:25 26:23.865
12 44.654 35.667 42.438 2:02.759 15:18:28 28:26.624
13 15:20:30 30:28.654

1 23:40.529 38.138 43.884 25:02.551 15:15:04 25:02.551
2 46.644 36.083 42.669 2:05.396 15:17:09 27:07.947
3 45.257 35.471 42.435 2:03.163 15:19:12 29:11.110
4 15:21:12 31:11.291

1 4:04.872 39.125 43.954 5:27.951 14:55:29 5:27.951
2 47.493 37.075 55.557 Pit In 14:57:49 7:48.076
3 4:34.009 37.383 43.190 5:54.582 15:03:44 13:42.658
4 45.606 36.151 42.645 2:04.402 15:05:48 15:47.060
5 45.796 35.881 42.209 2:03.886 15:07:52 17:50.946
6 44.851 35.715 42.078 2:02.644 15:09:55 19:53.590
7 44.484 36.108 51.853 Pit In 15:12:07 22:06.035
8 3:31.038 35.670 41.969 4:48.677 15:16:56 26:54.712
9 44.501 34.906 41.697 2:01.104 15:18:57 28:55.816
10 15:20:57 30:56.002

1 9:55.587 51.281 1:13.479 Pit In 15:02:01 12:00.347
2 4:09.335 44.323 49.936 5:43.594 15:07:45 17:43.941
3 40.673 1:00.525 Pit In 15:10:17 20:15.994
4 2:29.726 15:14:10 24:08.736
5 1:04.894 41.619 1:01.781 Pit In 15:16:58 26:57.030

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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